Position

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Chief Deputy, Clerk Of The

Board Of Supervisors
Clerk Of The Board Of

Supervisors Program Manager

Clerk Of The Board Of

Supervisors Program Manager

Senior Board Assistant

Senior Board Assistant

Senior Board Assistant

Senior Board Assistant

Senior Board Assistant

Senior Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Total Wages

$164,814

$84,455

$73,632

$70,154

$62,809

$62,444

$61,829

$59,972

$59,200

$55,301

$54,068

$52,546

$52,396

$52,296

$52,296

$52,064

$51,460

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$76,499

$37,952

$39,315

$30,908

$35,525

$28,171

$27,993

$34,531

$34,261

$28,862

$32,464

$23,403

$31,878

$24,654

$24,654

$24,205

$23,445



Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Office Assistant
Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Student Worker - High School
Assessment Appeals Board

Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

$49,726

$49,326

$46,284

$45,437

$43,919

$43,738

$28,087

$24,787

$14,786

$11,436

$9,707

$4,283

$3,954

$1,681

$1,150

$1,050

$950

$950

$30,942

$19,085

$18,446

$24,269

$20,943

$17,955

$14,733

$15,450

$7,056

$0

$4,069

$1,527

$1,483

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Assessment Appeals Board
Member

Senior Board Assistant

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

$950

$950

$900

$700

$650

$600

$450

$400

$300

$200

$150

$64

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



