Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$164,814	\$76,499
Chief Deputy, Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$84,455	\$37,952
Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors Program Manager		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$73,632	\$39,315
Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors Program Manager		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$70,154	\$30,908
Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$62,809	\$35,525
Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$62,444	\$28,171
Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$61,829	\$27,993
Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$59,972	\$34,531
Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$59,200	\$34,261
Senior Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$55,301	\$28,862
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$54,068	\$32,464
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$52,546	\$23,403
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$52,396	\$31,878
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$52,296	\$24,654
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$52,296	\$24,654
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$52,064	\$24,205
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$51,460	\$23,445

Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$49,726	\$30,942
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$49,326	\$19,085
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$46,284	\$18,446
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$45,437	\$24,269
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$43,919	\$20,943
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$43,738	\$17,955
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$28,087	\$14,733
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$24,787	\$15,450
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$14,786	\$7,056
Office Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$11,436	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$9,707	\$4,069
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$4,283	\$1,527
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$3,954	\$1,483
Student Worker - High School	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,681	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,150	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$1,050	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$950	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$950	\$0

Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$950	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$950	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$900	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$700	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$650	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$600	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$450	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$400	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$300	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$200	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Member	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$150	\$0
Senior Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors	\$64	\$0